

BA 2340 of 2021 Manish Kumar versus State of Punjab
CNR No PBFZC0-006929-2021

Present:- Sh. Rakesh Bhateja, Advocate counsel for bail applicant.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as learned Sessions Judge is on leave today. Upon notice, Sh. Kesar Singh, learned PP appeared on behalf of respondent-State. Upon request, bail application is adjourned to 30.11.2021 for consideration.

Dated :23.11.2021
(Sanjeev Narang)
(Stenographer Gr.II)

Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal,
Addl. Sessions Judge-1,
Fazilka(Duty).